VP Relay-C&S Controls Ltd. 18/3/15   Page 3 of 8
3. STANDARD CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS AND CASE SIZES
            Table 1
Contact Type S   /   TC   /   5A / HI HD
No. of Poles 2 4 6 8 2 4 6 8
Basic VP Series
Case Sizes
M

Retaining
Clip
 A B C Order Code Order Code Order Code
1 24.4 30.1 18.5 SVP10P01 SVP10W01 SVP10RC01
2 30 30.1 18.5 SVP16P01 SVP16W01 SVP16RC01
3 36.6 30.1 18.5 SVP22P01 SVP22W01 SVP22RC00
An earth clip is supplied with each wiring socket (loose part)
A
C